

Schedule

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA						
SUBDIVISION I,KARIAVATTOM						
TENDER SCHEDULE FOR INSTALLATION OF NEW LED NAME BOARD IN THE MAIN BUILDING AT SH CAMPUS						
Sl. No	Item Description	Qty	Unit	Rate / Unit	Rate in Words	Amount
1	od25884/2022_2023 Supply and installation of ACP Board with Acrylic Lighting letters (in Malayalam Font) for SH campus Palayam with specifications as listed; Base Area of Board built with 1-2 inch GI pipe structure, Frame coating with primer & black colour paints, Frame covering with 3mm ACP sheet, size of the signage is 3 feet height and 22 feet width, Letters front area built with 2mm Acrylic sheets, inside of letters are built with 3mm Forex sheets, Main letters area have 18 inch total height and proportional width, all letters have 2.5 inch projection from the base area, matter is , letter width is 40cm and height is 45cm, Matters lighting with 3 module Havells/ Crompton/ Wipro/ samsung LED (SMD 5050) or equivalent as instructed by the engineer in charge	1	each	72590.27	Seventy Two Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Rupees Twenty Seven Paise Only	72590.27

Schedule

2	<p>od25885/2022_2023</p> <p>Supply and installation of ACP Board with Acrylic Lighting letters (in English Font) for SH campus Palayam with specifications as listed;
Base Area of Board built with 1-2 inch GI pipe structure, Frame coating with primer & black colour paints, Frame covering with 3mm ACP sheet, size of the signage is 3 feet height and 22 feet width, Letters front area built with 2mm Acrylic sheets, inside of letters are built with 3mm Forex sheets, Main letters area have 18 inch total height and proportional width, all letters have 2.5 inch projection from the base area, matter is UNIVERSITY OF KERALA, letter width is 30cm and height is 45cm, Matters lighting with 3 module Havells/ Crompton/ Wipro/ samsung LED (SMD 5050) or equivalent as instructed by the engineer in charge</p>	1	each	72378.87	<p>Seventy Two Thousand Three Hundred and Seventy Eight Rupees Eighty Seven Paise Only</p>	72378.87
3	<p>2.10.3</p> <p>Supplying and fixing 5 amps to 32 amps rating, 240/415 volts, "C" curve, miniature circuit breaker suitable for inductive load of following poles in the existing MCB DB complete with connections, testing and commissioning etc. as required.Double pole</p>	2	each	660.32	<p>Six Hundred and Sixty Rupees Thirty Two Paise Only</p>	1320.64
4	<p>90.6.5.11</p> <p>Supply and drawing the following sizes of multi-core PVC insulated & FRLS PVC sheathed 650/1100 V grade copper conductor round flexible cables conforming to IS 694 part I 1960 in the existing surface / recess conduit as required including giving necessary connections of the following sizes.3 core 1.50 sq Mm</p>	16	metre	82.69	<p>Eighty Two Rupees Sixty Nine paise Only</p>	1323.04

Schedule

5	1.21.1 Supplying and fixing of following sizes of medium class PVC conduit along with accessories in surface/ recess including cutting the wall and making good the same in case of recessed conduit as required.20 Mm	16	metre	98.98	Ninety Eight Rupees Ninety Eight Paisa Only	1583.68
Total (excluding GST)						149196.50
GRAND TOTAL after round off:						149197.00

(Rupees One lakh Fourty Nine Thousand One hundred and Ninety Seven only)

I / We here by agreed to execute the work:-

- 1) At the estimate rate.
- 2)% below the estimate rate.
- 3)% above the estimate rate.

Rate should be quoted both in figures and words

NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE CONTRACTOR

ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER I